
Place Bib First NameLast Name Institution Finish time Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Place Points
3 63 Clara Normand Wagner Co 1:02:20 11:17 12:20 41:50:00 42:16:00 1:02:20 1 University of Dener 51
4 65 Freya McKinley University o  1:02:45 11:50 12:54 42:45:00 43:15:00 1:02:45 2 University of South Dakota 97
5 57 Madisen Lavin University o   1:02:57 10:47 11:59 41:52:00 42:43:00 1:02:57 3 East Tennessee State University 123
6 79 Izi Belogay East Tenne   1:03:28 11:42 12:52 43:04:00 43:36:00 1:03:28 4 Wagner College 134
7 15 Emily Pincus University o  1:03:39 10:51 12:07 41:54:00 42:23:00 1:03:39 5 Delaware State University 252
9 53 Avarie Faulkner University o  1:03:50 11:57 13:14 43:03:00 43:35:00 1:03:50

10 39 Ella Kubas University o   1:03:53 10:53 12:02 41:52:00 42:19:00 1:03:53
11 70 Yasmin Rieger Wagner Co 1:03:55 12:12 13:23 42:59:00 43:34:00 1:03:55
12 87 Micah Poellet University o   1:03:55 11:11 12:14 41:52:00 42:23:00 1:03:55
14 75 Olivia Ebenstein University o  1:04:03 11:49 12:54 42:48:00 43:18:00 1:04:03
15 62 Lane McDonald East Tenne   1:04:29 11:16 12:22 42:47:00 43:15:00 1:04:29
17 32 Grace Arlandson University o  1:04:46 11:03 12:12 41:51:00 42:17:00 1:04:46
21 68 Maria Garc Rabago Delaware S  1:05:27 11:57 13:13 43:01:00 43:39:00 1:05:27
22 69 Leah Drengenbe University o   1:05:29 10:49 12:00 41:54:00 42:25:00 1:05:29
24 31 Madeline Gagnon Wagner Co 1:05:37 12:14 13:18 43:00:00 43:23:00 1:05:37
25 9 Lindsey Batkiewicz East Tenne   1:05:40 11:40 12:51 42:50:00 43:17:00 1:05:40
37 100 Sarah Plant East Tenne   1:07:29 11:47 13:01 44:19:00 44:51:00 1:07:29
40 89 Holle Guntz East Tenne   1:08:01 11:48 13:11 44:24:00 44:56:00 1:08:01
42 76 Carmen Medina Delaware S  1:08:11 12:24 13:44 44:17:00 44:54:00 1:08:11
44 51 Carla Garcia Alca East Tenne   1:08:25 11:49 13:02 44:17:00 44:56:00 1:08:25
45 18 Maia Vitoratos Wagner Co 1:08:42 12:11 13:25 44:18:00 44:49:00 1:08:42
48 4 Samantha Whitting University o   1:09:04 11:13 12:26 42:49:00 1:09:04
51 82 Allyson Meehan Wagner Co 1:09:29 12:38 13:55 44:20:00 44:58:00 1:09:29
52 52 Pamela HerQuevedo Delaware S  1:09:58 12:25 13:43 45:47:00 46:19:00 1:09:58
56 54 Til Ocvirk Wagner Co 1:11:32 11:41 12:56 45:45:00 46:16:00 1:11:32
59 22 Tessa Brennan University o   1:12:56 11:06 12:29 46:37:00 47:09:00 1:12:56
68 98 Danielle Fleurima Delaware S  1:16:34 13:46 15:06 53:02:00 53:48:00 1:16:34
69 91 Ashley Stanley Delaware S  1:17:22 15:42 17:09 52:32:00 53:14:00 1:17:22
74 29 Jenna Blauser Delaware S  1:21:16 18:52 20:12 58:03:00 58:40:00 1:21:16
84 17 Cassidy Van WagenDelaware S  1:27:20 14:43 16:34 54:25:00 55:25:00 1:27:20

TEAM Breakdown
Place Bib First NameLast Name Institution Finish time Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

4 65 Freya McKinley University o  1:02:45 11:50 12:54 42:45:00 43:15:00 1:02:45
7 15 Emily Pincus University o  1:03:39 10:51 12:07 41:54:00 42:23:00 1:03:39
9 53 Avarie Faulkner University o  1:03:50 11:57 13:14 43:03:00 43:35:00 1:03:50

14 75 Olivia Ebenstein University o  1:04:03 11:49 12:54 42:48:00 43:18:00 1:04:03
17 32 Grace Arlandson University o  1:04:46 11:03 12:12 41:51:00 42:17:00 1:04:46
51

5 57 Madisen Lavin University o   1:02:57 10:47 11:59 41:52:00 42:43:00 1:02:57
10 39 Ella Kubas University o   1:03:53 10:53 12:02 41:52:00 42:19:00 1:03:53
12 87 Micah Poellet University o   1:03:55 11:11 12:14 41:52:00 42:23:00 1:03:55
22 69 Leah Drengenbe University o   1:05:29 10:49 12:00 41:54:00 42:25:00 1:05:29
48 4 Samantha Whitting University o   1:09:04 11:13 12:26 42:49:00 1:09:04

>59 22 Tessa Brennan University o   1:12:56 11:06 12:29 46:37:00 47:09:00 1:12:56
97

6 79 Izi Belogay East Tenne   1:03:28 11:42 12:52 43:04:00 43:36:00 1:03:28
15 62 Lane McDonald East Tenne   1:04:29 11:16 12:22 42:47:00 43:15:00 1:04:29
25 9 Lindsey Batkiewicz East Tenne   1:05:40 11:40 12:51 42:50:00 43:17:00 1:05:40
37 100 Sarah Plant East Tenne   1:07:29 11:47 13:01 44:19:00 44:51:00 1:07:29
40 89 Holle Guntz East Tenne   1:08:01 11:48 13:11 44:24:00 44:56:00 1:08:01

>44 51 Carla Garcia Alca East Tenne   1:08:25 11:49 13:02 44:17:00 44:56:00 1:08:25
123

3 63 Clara Normand Wagner Co 1:02:20 11:17 12:20 41:50:00 42:16:00 1:02:20
11 70 Yasmin Rieger Wagner Co 1:03:55 12:12 13:23 42:59:00 43:34:00 1:03:55
24 31 Madeline Gagnon Wagner Co 1:05:37 12:14 13:18 43:00:00 43:23:00 1:05:37
45 18 Maia Vitoratos Wagner Co 1:08:42 12:11 13:25 44:18:00 44:49:00 1:08:42
51 82 Allyson Meehan Wagner Co 1:09:29 12:38 13:55 44:20:00 44:58:00 1:09:29

>56 54 Til Ocvirk Wagner Co 1:11:32 11:41 12:56 45:45:00 46:16:00 1:11:32
134

21 68 Maria Garc Rabago Delaware S  1:05:27 11:57 13:13 43:01:00 43:39:00 1:05:27
42 76 Carmen Medina Delaware S  1:08:11 12:24 13:44 44:17:00 44:54:00 1:08:11
52 52 Pamela HerQuevedo Delaware S  1:09:58 12:25 13:43 45:47:00 46:19:00 1:09:58
68 98 Danielle Fleurima Delaware S  1:16:34 13:46 15:06 53:02:00 53:48:00 1:16:34
69 91 Ashley Stanley Delaware S  1:17:22 15:42 17:09 52:32:00 53:14:00 1:17:22

>74 29 Jenna Blauser Delaware S  1:21:16 18:52 20:12 58:03:00 58:40:00 1:21:16
>84 17 Cassidy Van WagenDelaware S  1:27:20 14:43 16:34 54:25:00 55:25:00 1:27:20
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